UusS
VEE
RENI

- EST 2018 -

Kontakt
Eve Soppe

tel. +372 502 2113

o Korter 139
364 m?

eve.soppe@merko.ee

Aadress

Korrus

Tube

Suurus

Lodza

Lagede kbrgus
R&dulterrass

Elutoa siseviimistlus
Vannitoa siseviimistlus
Hind

Kuupéev: 09.03.2026

Pille 11/6-139 Vaba
3/4

1

36.40 m?

290 m

— /-

Super Natural
Perla

195900 €


https://merko.ee/uus-veerenni/
http://www.merko.ee/

